TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM368685

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the citizenship of the Receiving Party(Assignee) to read: "NEW YORK" instead of "New Jersey" previously recorded on Reel 004707 Frame 0648. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name of the Assignor

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
David & Young Co., Inc.		01/30/2012	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	David & Young Group Corp.	
Street Address:	903 Castle Road	
City:	Secaucus	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07094	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3052192	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6318440081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

631 844 0080 Phone:

susan@tb-iplaw.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Susan Paik

Address Line 1: 425 Broadhollow Road, Suite 302

Address Line 4: Melville, NEW YORK 11747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	197-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Paik
SIGNATURE:	/Susan Paik/
DATE SIGNED:	01/11/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=197-3 - Notice of Recordation#page1.tif source=197-3 - Notice of Recordation#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005706 FRAME: 0436

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
David & Young Co., Inc.		01/30/2012	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	David & Young Group Corp.	
Street Address:	903 Castle Road, Unit #2	
City:	Secaucus	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07094	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3052192	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (631)844-0081 Phone: (631) 844-0080 Email: susan@tb-iplaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Susan Paik

Address Line 1: 425 Broadhollow Road, Suite 302 Address Line 4: Melville, NEW YORK 11747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	197-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Paik
Signature:	/SP/
Date:	01/31/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=197-3 - This is for Change of Name of Registrant#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005706 FRAME: 0437

RECORDED: 01/11/2016